

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF BROADVIEW

BID DATE & TIME: Friday, August 11, 2017 @ 11:00 a.m.

PROJECT: 2016 CDBG Improvements - N-S Alleys (23rd&22nd Ave. 22nd&21st Ave.) N of Roosevelt to Fillmore

k:/bidtabs/BROADVIEW\_1713901-2016CDBG#1606-003-NS Alleys

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		J NARDULLI CONCRETE, INC.		G & K CEMENT		TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION		DAVIS CONCRETE		NORVILLA, LLC		SUMIT CONSTRUCTION		J&J NEWELL CONCRETE		LANDMARK CONTRACTORS	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	175	FT	6.00	1,050.00	5.00	875.00	5.00	875.00	7.50	1,312.50	10.00	1,750.00	6.40	1,120.00	8.00	1,400.00	8.00	1,400.00	12.60	2,205.00
2 Sidewalk Removal	2,300	SF	1.75	4,025.00	1.00	2,300.00	1.00	2,300.00	1.50	3,450.00	1.65	3,795.00	2.05	4,715.00	2.00	4,600.00	1.50	3,450.00	1.40	3,220.00
3 Driveway Pavement Removal	1,050	SY	13.00	13,650.00	11.00	11,550.00	10.00	10,500.00	15.00	15,750.00	15.00	15,750.00	10.80	11,340.00	22.00	23,100.00	12.00	12,600.00	12.95	13,597.50
4 Earth Excavation for Alley Pavement	700	CY	42.00	29,400.00	35.00	24,500.00	37.00	25,900.00	40.00	28,000.00	38.00	26,600.00	54.50	38,150.00	55.00	38,500.00	45.00	31,500.00	70.60	49,420.00
5 Subgrade Removal and Replacement	40	CY	60.00	2,400.00	20.00	800.00	50.00	2,000.00	50.00	2,000.00	75.00	3,000.00	59.00	2,360.00	48.00	1,920.00	50.00	2,000.00	108.55	4,342.00
6 Drywell	335	CY	100.00	33,500.00	95.00	31,825.00	98.00	32,830.00	90.00	30,150.00	93.00	31,155.00	109.00	36,515.00	120.00	40,200.00	75.00	25,125.00	117.60	39,396.00
7 Structure to be Adjusted	1	EA	500.00	500.00	350.00	350.00	400.00	400.00	350.00	350.00	300.00	300.00	690.00	690.00	300.00	300.00	400.00	400.00	190.20	190.20
8 Structure to be Reconstructed	2	EA	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	900.00	1,800.00	900.00	1,800.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,670.00	3,340.00	700.00	1,400.00	1,700.00	3,400.00	1,465.00	2,930.00
9 Frame and Lids, Type 1	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	350.00	700.00	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	666.00	1,332.00	300.00	600.00	300.00	600.00	267.70	535.40
10 Comb Conc C&G, Ty B-6.12 (Modified)	175	FT	28.00	4,900.00	20.00	3,500.00	25.00	4,375.00	25.00	4,375.00	24.50	4,287.50	25.00	4,375.00	24.00	4,200.00	22.00	3,850.00	42.30	7,402.50
11 Concrete Barrier Curb, Type B	20	FT	25.00	500.00	22.00	440.00	40.00	800.00	25.00	500.00	26.50	530.00	110.00	2,200.00	16.00	320.00	25.00	500.00	30.70	614.00
12 PCC Sidewalk, 5"	2,300	SF	6.50	14,950.00	5.00	11,500.00	6.00	13,800.00	5.50	12,650.00	6.50	14,950.00	6.20	14,260.00	5.80	13,340.00	6.00	13,800.00	6.55	15,065.00
13 Detectable Warnings	40	SF	40.00	1,600.00	25.00	1,000.00	30.00	1,200.00	25.00	1,000.00	21.00	840.00	108.00	4,320.00	30.00	1,200.00	35.00	1,400.00	14.55	582.00
14 PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	900	SY	47.00	42,300.00	50.00	45,000.00	54.00	48,600.00	55.00	49,500.00	53.20	47,880.00	59.00	53,100.00	62.00	55,800.00	60.00	54,000.00	63.60	57,240.00
15 PCC Alley Pavement, 8"	1,500	SY	51.00	76,500.00	52.00	78,000.00	64.00	96,000.00	62.50	93,750.00	58.25	87,375.00	62.70	94,050.00	62.00	93,000.00	62.50	93,750.00	76.90	115,350.00
16 Protective Coat	2,600	SY	1.50	3,900.00	0.01	26.00	1.00	2,600.00	0.01	26.00	0.50	1,300.00	1.75	4,550.00	3.00	7,800.00	1.00	2,600.00	1.60	4,160.00
17 PCC Concrete Base Course, 8"	10	SY	50.00	500.00	50.00	500.00	100.00	1,000.00	50.00	500.00	75.00	750.00	112.00	1,120.00	62.00	620.00	80.00	800.00	87.30	873.00
18 Brick Pavement Removal and Replacement	50	SF	50.00	2,500.00	14.00	700.00	23.00	1,150.00	15.00	750.00	25.00	1,250.00	21.00	1,050.00	10.00	500.00	25.00	1,250.00	20.00	1,000.00
19 Ground Stabilization Geosynthetic	1,500	SY	4.00	6,000.00	3.00	4,500.00	2.95	4,425.00	2.50	3,750.00	3.50	5,250.00	4.60	6,900.00	3.00	4,500.00	3.00	4,500.00	2.80	4,200.00
20 Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 6"	1,500	SY	9.00	13,500.00	7.50	11,250.00	7.50	11,250.00	10.75	16,125.00	9.75	14,625.00	10.00	15,000.00	6.50	9,750.00	6.00	9,000.00	14.60	21,900.00
21 Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 9"	250	SY	10.00	2,500.00	9.00	2,250.00	10.50	2,625.00	12.00	3,000.00	10.75	2,687.50	7.00	1,750.00	7.25	1,812.50	11.00	2,750.00	25.55	6,387.50
22 HMA Surface Course, 2"	300	SY	65.00	19,500.00	35.00	10,500.00	27.00	8,100.00	40.00	12,000.00	35.00	10,500.00	45.00	13,500.00	35.00	10,500.00	50.00	15,000.00	35.70	10,710.00
23 Porous Brick Pavers	1,000	SF	16.00	16,000.00	13.75	13,750.00	16.25	16,250.00	15.00	15,000.00	17.25	17,250.00	12.00	12,000.00	11.00	11,000.00	20.00	20,000.00	11.30	11,300.00
24 Lawn Restoration	200	SY	20.00	4,000.00	12.00	2,400.00	18.00	3,600.00	15.00	3,000.00	10.00	2,000.00	8.00	1,600.00	10.00	2,000.00	15.00	3,000.00	34.85	6,970.00
25 Edge Grade Adjustment	60	FT	10.00	600.00	7.00	420.00	10.00	600.00	10.00	600.00	25.00	1,500.00	20.00	1,200.00	12.00	720.00	6.00	360.00	5.25	315.00
26 Construction Videotaping	4	EA	300.00	1,200.00	700.00	2,800.00	500.00	2,000.00	250.00	1,000.00	100.00	400.00	200.00	800.00	450.00	1,800.00	700.00	2,800.00	175.00	700.00
27 Removal and Disposal of Regulated Substance	50	CY	50.00	2,500.00	35.00	1,750.00	50.00	2,500.00	1.00	50.00	100.00	5,000.00	28.00	1,400.00	100.00	5,000.00	100.00	5,000.00	118.45	5,922.50
28 Traffic Control and Protection	1	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,300.00	4,300.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	13,210.00	13,210.00
29 Tree Removal	36	UNIT	55.00	1,980.00	32.00	1,152.00	65.00	2,340.00	50.00	1,800.00	90.00	3,240.00	96.00	3,456.00	35.00	1,260.00	60.00	2,160.00	90.00	3,240.00
			3.00																	
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 309,955.00		\$ 271,038.00		\$ 304,820.00		\$ 307,988.50		\$ 320,365.00		\$ 338,693.00		\$ 349,142.50		\$ 366,995.00		\$ 402,977.60